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1. Project Management Team 

 

 

Partner 

number 

Partner 

institution 

Steering 

Committee 

member 

 E-mail Address 

P1 UNS Ivana Kovacic  ivanakov@uns.ac.rs 

 

P2 KTH Hans Bodén  hansbod@kth.se 

 

P3 ISVR Neil Ferguson  nsf@isvr.soton.ac.uk 

 

P4 UNI Momir Prascevic   momir.prascevic@znrfak.ni.ac.rs 

 

P5 UniKG Zlatan Soskic  soskic.z@mfkv.kg.ac.rs 

 

P6 UESK Mira Pucarevic  mira.pucarevic@educons.edu.rs 

 

P7 SUPEP Dragan Djurica  dragan.djurica@vojvodina.gov.rs 

 

P8 UPV Branislava Djukic  branislava@upv.org.rs 

 

P9 IOH Ivan Lomen  lomenivan@gmail.com 
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2. Steering Committee 

 

 

Partner 

number 

Partner 

institution 

Steering 

Committee 

member 

 E-mail Address 

P1 UNS Livija Cveticanin  cveticanin@uns.ac.rs 

 

P2 KTH Mats Abom  matsabom@kth.se 

 

P3 ISVR Philip Joseph   pfj@isvr.soton.ac.uk 

 

P4 UNI Miomir Raos  miomir.raos@znrfak.ni.ac.rs 

 

P5 UniKG Nebojša Bogojevic  bogojevic.n@mfkv.kg.ac.rs 

 

P6 UESK Dunja Prokic  dunja.savic@educons.edu.rs 

 

P7 SUPEP Nemanja Erceg  nemanja.erceg@vojvodina.gov.rs 

 

P8 UPV Miljana Stojsic 

Stojanovska 

 miljana@upv.org.rs 

 

P9 IOH Bela Prokes  prokes.bela@gmail.com 
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3. Advisory Board 

 

 

No Name Position, Affiliation  E-mail Address 

1 Mirjana Vojnovic-

Miloradov 
Professor Emeritus,  

University of Novi Sad 

 miloradov@uns.ac.rs 

 

2 Marina Furtula Head of the Directorate for 

Occupational Safety and 

Health, Ministry of Labour, 

Employment, Veteran and 

Social Policy of the Republic 

of Serbia 

 marina.furtula@minrzs.gov.rs 

 

3 Kristina Peric Head of the Section for 

Protection Against Noise, 

Vibration and Non-ionizing 

Radiation, Ministry of 

Environmental Protection of 

the Republic of Serbia   

 Kristina.Peric@ekologija.gov.rs 
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